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DIA.

CAST-IRON GRATE/LID

CONCRETE COLLAR

BACKFILL OF RISER/CONNECTOR PIPE

INTAKE SCREEN

OIL-ABSORBENT PILLOW 

HDPE DRYWELL LINER

MININUM 6' DIA. EXCAVATION 

GRAVEL PACK

GEOTEXTILE INFILTRATION BARRIER  

OVERFLOW PIPE

GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC
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DIA.

48"

15'

6"

2' MIN.
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